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Anastasiya Banetskaya
Kadynn Morrison
Paige Wilk

Olivia Balfoort
Sidney Barnabi
Alexandra Wry
Chiara Medeiros
Lilit Kirakosyan
Heidi Ma

Hannah Ranson
Annika Zamora
Macartney De Vries
Hailey Irwin

Jillian Zhang

Aabha Vedi

Ally Ross

Makenna Oakley
Chloe Budakian
Emese Elkind
Abigail Lam

Club

Canadian Ice Academy

Skate Brockville/Brockville Figure Sk
Hamilton SC

Brant FSC

Tillsonburg SC

Bradford & District SC

Leaside SC

Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Bradford & District SC

Toronto CS & CC

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Barrie SC

Orillia FSC

Streetsville Meadowvale FSC Inc.
Skate Canada Brampton-Chinguacous
Preston FSC

Moore SC

Kitchener - Waterloo SC

North Toronto SC

Scarboro FSC

Kimberly McNally-Sheppard

Date:  8-Feb-2020

Super Series - Brampton Flower City Invitational

Cassie Campbell Community Centre

February 7, 2020 to February 9, 2020
STAR 6 Women (Group 2)

Category Result Summary
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Points

25.07
23.09
22.77
22.13
21.43
21.11
20.77
20.77
20.51
20.05
19.85
19.68
19.41
19.19
18.98
18.67
18.02
15.92
15.23

Section
ON 25.07
ON 23.09
ON 22.77
ON 22.13
ON 21.43
ON 21.11
ON 20.77
ON 20.77
ON 20.51
ON 20.05
ON 19.85
ON 19.68
ON 19.41
ON 19.19
ON 18.98
ON 18.67
ON 18.02
ON 15.92
ON 15.23
ON
6:29:46PM

Glenda Poirier-Lauzon



